

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 7708 of 2023
With
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 3973 of 2024
With
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 3928 of 2024
With
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 3872 of 2024
With
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 3998 of 2024
With
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 3968 of 2024
With
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 4161 of 2024
With
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 4215 of 2024
With
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 4218 of 2024
With
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 5009 of 2024
With
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 4964 of 2024
With
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 4981 of 2024
With
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 7831 of 2023
With
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 12502 of 2023
With
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 18354 of 2023

=====

M M TECHNO ENGINEERING

Versus

RAMESH HIRALAL VISHVAKARMA & ANR.

=====

Appearance:

MR YOGI K GADHIA(5913) for the Petitioner(s) No. 1

NOTICE SERVED for the Respondent(s) No. 2

THAKKAR AND PAHWA ADVOCATES(1357) for the Respondent(s) No. 1

=====

CORAM: **HONOURABLE MRS. JUSTICE M. K. THAKKER**

Date : 23/01/2025

ORAL ORDER

The matter is adjourned to 24.03.2025.

Interim relief, granted earlier, to continue till the next date of hearing.

(M. K. THAKKER,J)

M.M.MIRZA